COCKTALLS
Two For £20
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PORNSTAR MARTINI
ABSOLUTE VANILLA, PASSIONFRUIT PUREE, PINEAPPLE JUICE
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MOJITO
HAVANA, LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, MINT
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TOMMY’S MARGARITA
OLMECA TEQUILA, LIME JUICE, AGAVE
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PINK SATIN
GIN, ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR, STRAWBERRY PUREE, LEMON JUICE, PROSECCO
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APEROL SPRITZ
APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA WATER
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COCKTATLY
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SAM’S CLUB

ABSOLUTE RASPBERRY, MARTINI ROSSO, LEMON JUICE, STRAWBERRY

SYRUP, CITRUS, PROSECCO & VANILLA FOAM (CONTAINS EGGS)

| LOVE LAMP

OLMECA TEQUILA, BANANA LIQUEUR, PINEAPPLE JUICE, LIME
JUICE, ACAVE

BLACKFORREST MARTINI

VANILLA VODKA, WHITE CHOCOLATE LIQUEUR, ESPRESSO,
CHERRY VANILLA SYRUP

IF | WERE YOUR EX

VANILLA VODKA, PASSIONFRUIT PUREE, LIME JUICE, PINEAPPLE
JUICE, CITRUS, PROSECCO & VANILLA FOAM (CONTAINS EGGS)

AMARETTO SOUR
DISARONNO, LEMON JUICE, ANGOSTURA BITTERS, EGG WHITES

EAST 8 HOLD UP

VODKA, APEROL, PINEAPPLE JUICE, LIME JUICE, CARAMELIZED
PASSIONFRUIT SYRUP (CONTAINS DAIRY)

GOLD RUSH
JAMESON BLACK BARELL, LEMON JUICE, HONEY SYRUP
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Service Charge of 12.5% Applies to All Parties of 6 or More

€15.00

€15.00

€15.00

€16.00

€16.00

€15.00

€15.00

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS




COCKTATLY
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MISS CHERRY

VANILLA VODKA, LEMON JUICE, CHERRY VANILLA SYRUP, EGCG WHITES,
PROSECCO (CONTAINS EGGS)

SPICED MARGARITA
OLMECA TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME JUICE, CHILLI SYRUP

CHERRY OLD FASHIONED

JAMESON BLACK BARREL, CHERRY VANILLA SYRUP, ANGOSTURA BITTERS

ESPRESSO MARTINI
VANILLA VODKA, KAHLUA, ESPRESSO, SUGAR SYRUP

WHISKEY SOUR

JAMESON, LEMON JUICE, ANGOSTURA BITTERS, SUGAR SYRUP, EGG
WHITES (CONTAINS EGGS)

VANILLA APEROL SOUR
APEROL, LEMON JUICE, VANILLA SYRUP, EGG WHITES (CONTAINS EGGS)

VIDA LOCA
OLMECA TEQUILA, LIME JUICE, PASSIONFRUIT PUREE, CHILLI SYRUP

€15.00

€15.00

€15.00

€15.00

€15.00

€15.00

€15.00

Service Charge of 12.5% Applies to All Parties of 6 or More
PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS




DRAUGHT

HEINEKEN

BIRRA MORETTI

COORS

ORCHARD THIEVES
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL
MADRI

MURPHY’S STOUT
GUINNESS

HEINEKEN 0.0
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BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

HEINEKEN

HEINEKEN 0.0

SOL

PERONI

PERONI GLUTEN FREE

BULMERS PT BOTTLE

KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME
KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUIT

Hollows & Fentamans

€7.90
€8.20
€7.90
€7.90
€7.90
€8.20
€7.80
€7.80
€7.30

€7.30

€7.00

€7.30

€7.30

€7.30

€7.90

€8.20

€8.20

€8.20

Service Charge of 12.5% Applies to All Parties of 6 or More

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS




FODKA

ABSOLUT €8.00
ABSOLUT CITRON €8.00
ABSOLUT VANILIA €8.00
I.STILL38 €9.00
VLVT €9.00
TITOS €9.00
GREY GOOSE €9.70
BELVEDERE €9.90
XX XX
bLN
CORK DRY €8.00
INGINUITY €8.80
BEEFEATER €8.00
BEEFEATER PINK €8.20
TANQUERAY €8.60
TANQUERAY 10 €9.80
HENDRICKS €8.90
MONKEY 47 €11.80
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE €8.50
DINGLE €8.50
MALFY ROSA €8.00
GUNPOWDER €8.50

Service Charge of 12.5% Applies to All Parties of 6 or More
PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS




JAMESON WHISKEY

JAMESON BLACK BARREL

TEMRIS 5YR IRISH WHISKEY

RED BREAST 12 YR

RED BREAST 15 YR

RED BREAST 18 YR

RED BREAST 21 YR

RED BREAST 27 YR

GREEN SPOT

YELLOW SPOT

MIDLETON VERY RARE

BUSHMILLS

BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH
BUSHMILLS 16 YR

GLENDALOUGH DOUBLE BARREL
GLENDALOUGH POT STILL IRISH OAK
TEELING SINGLE MALT

KNAPPOGUE CASTLE 12 YR

METHOD & MADNESS SINGLE GRAIN
METHOD & MADNESS SINGLE POT STILL
POWERS GOLD LABEL

POWERS JOHNS LANE

POWERS RYE

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JACK DANIELS

WOODFORD RESERVE
SOUTHERN COMFORT

€8.00
€9.00
€8.50
€12.00
€16.00
€29.00
€38.00
€92.00
€9.50
€12.50
€38.00
€8.00
€8.00
€16.50
€8.00
€10.20
€8.50
€10.00
€9.60
€13.80
€8.00
€11.50
€8.00
€8.00

€8.60
€8.60

€8.60
€8.40

Service Charge of 12.5% Applies to All Parties of 6 or More
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HAVANA CLUB 3 YR

HAVANA CLUB 7 YR

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESPECIAL
BACARDI

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
KRAKEN DARK RUM

BUMBU ORIGINAL

BUMBU RESERVE

BUMBU CREME

AGUACANA CACHACA

TEQUILY & MELCAL

OLMECA SILVER

OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO

OLMECA ALTOS PLATA

DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL

AVION

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO 1942

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

ESPOLON BLANCO

CODIGO 1530 REPOSADO | ROSA BLANCO

LOGNAC

MARTELL VS
HENNESSEY VS
HENNESSEY XO
HENNESSEY PARADIS

€8.00
€8.50
€8.00
€8.00
€8.40
€8.80
€8.00
€8.50
€8.00
€8.00

€8.50
€8.50
€8.50
€8.00
€9.50
€11.50
€48.00
€38.00
€9.50
€11.50

€8.00
€8.50
€29.00
€140.00

Service Charge of 12.5% Applies to All Parties of 6 or More
PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS




LIQUEUR

BLACK TWIST €8.00
KAHLUA €8.00
ITALICUS €8.00
DISARONNO €8.00
FRANGELICO €8.00
GRAND MARNIER €8.00
BAILEYS €8.00
LIMONCELLO €8.00
X ‘ X

APERITIVE

SARTI ROSA €8.00
MARTINI EXTRA DRY €8.00
MARTINI ROSSO €8.00
LILLET BLANC €8.00
APEROL €8.00

Service Charge of 12.5% Applies to All Parties of 6 or More
PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS




NON-ALCOROLIC BEVERAGES

COKE | DIET COKE | COKE ZERO

SPRITE

FANTA ORANGE | FANTA LEMON
SCHWEPPES TONIC | SCHWEPPES SLIMLINE
SCHWEPPES ELDERFLOWER TONIC
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE

THREE CENTS PINEAPPLE SODA

THREE CENTS PINK GRAPEFRUIT
THREE CENTS SPARKLING LEMONADE
THREE CENTS MANDARIN & BERGAMOT
RED BULL

SPARKLING | STILL WATER 330ML

SPARKLING | STILL WATER 750ML

€4.00

€4.00

€4.00

€4.00

€4.20

€4.00

€4.20

€4.20

€4.20

€4.20

€5.00

€4.00

€5.50

Service Charge of 12.5% Applies to All Parties of 6 or More
PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS




WHITE WINE

LASCAR | SAUVIGNON BLANC | CHILE

LASCAR | CHARDONNAY | CHILE

VIANTO | PINOT GRIGIO | ITALY

FOSSIL BAY | CHARDONNAY | AUSTRALIA
BIRDS OF PARADISE | SAUVIGNON BLANC | NZ
PAUL MAS | PICPOUL DEPINET | FRANCE
MACERATO | ALBARINO | SPAIN

JARDIN DE LOIRE | SANCERE | FRANCE

RED WINE

LASCAR | CABERNET SAUVIGNON | CHILE
LASCAR | MERLOT | CHILE

FOSSIL BAY | SHIRAZ | AUSTRALIA

NAVARRO CORREAS | MALBEC | ARGENTINA
PORTIA ROBLE | TEMPRANILLO | SPAIN
MONSIEUR PLUMAGE | PINOT NOIR | FRANCE
COLPASSO ORGANIC | NERO D’AVOLA | ITALY

CANTINE TERREDAGOLI | CHIANTI RISERVA | ITALY

AMARANTA | MULTEPULCIANO | ITALY

ROSE WINE

MARIUS PEYOL | ROSE | FRANCE
OREE DES ROSES | ROSE | FRANCE

PROSECCD

CASA GHELLER | BIANCO FRIZZANTE | ITALY

GLASS | BOTTLE

€9.00 | €38.00

€9.00 | €38.00

€9.50 | €40.00
€9.50 | €40.00

€11.50 | €48.50
€12.50 | €52.00
€14.00 | €60.00
| €92.00

€8.60 | €32.00
€8.60 | €32.00
€9.00 | €34.00
€9.50 | €36.00
€10.00 | €38.00
€11.00 | €44.00
€12.00 | €48.00
€13.00 | €52.00
€19.00 | €76.00

€9.00 | €36.00
€12.50 | €50.00

€12.00 | €45.00
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CHAMPAGNE

CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE | BLANC DE BLANCS | FRANCE €90.00

BOTTLE

MOET & CHANDON | BRUT IMPERIAL NV | FRANCE €160.00
MOET & CHANDON | ROSE IMPERIAL NV | FRANCE €200.00
DOM PERIGNON | BRUT | 2013 | FRANCE €495.00
PEAR TREE | SAUVIGNON BLANC | MARLBOROUGH €68.00

A Crisp, Dry, Refreshing Wine with Luscious Ripe Tropical
Fruit Flavours of Gooseberries, Pineapples & Nectarines

SANCERRE DOMAINE ST. PIERRE | SAUVIGNON BLANC | FRANCE €94.00
Intense Aromas of White & Citrus Fruits. Rich Texture &
Refined Minerality

POUILLY FUISSE LES PRELUDES | CHARDONNAY | FRANCE €110.00
Notes of Almond & Vanilla. Elegant & Rounded with

RESERVE RE]

GALIUS SAINT-EMILION GRAND CRU | BORDEAUX | FRANCE €110.00
Fruity Nose of Blackcurrants & Cherries with Spicy Notes
of Tobacco & Peppercorn

SEGLA MARGUAX | BORDEAUX | FRANCE €195.00
Complex Dark Fruit Aromas with Layered Flavours
from Oak Aging

TIGNANELLO BY ANTINORI | CABERNET | ITALY €385.00
Notes of Ripe Plums, Blackberries & Candied Orange Peel.
Medium Bodied with Fine Tannin Structure

Service Charge of 12.5% Applies to All Parties of 6 or More
PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS
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@OLDFASHIONEDSAMS

WWW.OLDFASHIONEDSAMS.IE
HELLO@OLDFASHIONEDSAMS.IE



