

COCKTAILS

Two For €20

PORNSTAR MARTINI

ABSOLUTE VANILLA, PASSIONFRUIT PUREE, PINEAPPLE JUICE



MOJITO

HAVANA, LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, MINT



TOMMY'S MARGARITA

OLMECA TEQUILA, LIME JUICE, AGAVE



PINK SATIN

GIN, ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR, STRAWBERRY PUREE, LEMON JUICE, PROSECCO



APEROL SPRITZ

APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA WATER



COCKTAILS



SAM'S CLUB

€15.00

ABSOLUTE RASPBERRY, MARTINI ROSSO, LEMON JUICE, STRAWBERRY SYRUP, CITRUS, PROSECCO & VANILLA FOAM (CONTAINS EGGS)

I LOVE LAMP

€15.00

OLMECA TEQUILA, BANANA LIQUEUR, PINEAPPLE JUICE, LIME JUICE, AGAVE

BLACKFORREST MARTINI

€15.00

VANILLA VODKA, WHITE CHOCOLATE LIQUEUR, ESPRESSO, CHERRY VANILLA SYRUP

IF I WERE YOUR EX

€16.00

VANILLA VODKA, PASSIONFRUIT PUREE, LIME JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, CITRUS, PROSECCO & VANILLA FOAM (CONTAINS EGGS)

AMARETTO SOUR

€16.00

DISARONNO, LEMON JUICE, ANGOSTURA BITTERS, EGG WHITES

EAST 8 HOLD UP

€15.00

VODKA, APEROL, PINEAPPLE JUICE, LIME JUICE, CARAMELIZED PASSIONFRUIT SYRUP (CONTAINS DAIRY)

GOLD RUSH

€15.00

JAMESON BLACK BARELL, LEMON JUICE, HONEY SYRUP



Service Charge of 12.5% Applies to All Parties of 6 or More

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

COCKTAILS



MISS CHERRY

€15.00

VANILLA VODKA, LEMON JUICE, CHERRY VANILLA SYRUP, EGG WHITES, PROSECCO (CONTAINS EGGS)

SPICED MARGARITA

€15.00

OLMECA TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME JUICE, CHILLI SYRUP

CHERRY OLD FASHIONED

€15.00

JAMESON BLACK BARREL, CHERRY VANILLA SYRUP, ANGOSTURA BITTERS

ESPRESSO MARTINI

€15.00

VANILLA VODKA, KAHLUA, ESPRESSO, SUGAR SYRUP

WHISKEY SOUR

€15.00

JAMESON, LEMON JUICE, ANGOSTURA BITTERS, SUGAR SYRUP, EGG WHITES (CONTAINS EGGS)

VANILLA APEROL SOUR

€15.00

APEROL, LEMON JUICE, VANILLA SYRUP, EGG WHITES (CONTAINS EGGS)

VIDA LOCA

€15.00

OLMECA TEQUILA, LIME JUICE, PASSIONFRUIT PUREE, CHILLI SYRUP



Service Charge of 12.5% Applies to All Parties of 6 or More

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

DRAUGHT

HEINEKEN	€7.90
BIRRA MORETTI	€8.20
COORS	€7.90
ORCHARD THIEVES	€7.90
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL	€7.90
MADRI	€8.20
MURPHY'S STOUT	€7.80
GUINNESS	€7.80
HEINEKEN 0.0	€7.30



BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

HEINEKEN	€7.30
HEINEKEN 0.0	€7.00
SOL	€7.30
PERONI	€7.30
PERONI GLUTEN FREE	€7.30
BULMERS PT BOTTLE	€7.90
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME	€8.20
KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUIT	€8.20
Hollows & Fentamans	€8.20

Service Charge of 12.5% Applies to All Parties of 6 or More

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

VODKA

ABSOLUT	€8.00
ABSOLUT CITRON	€8.00
ABSOLUT VANILIA	€8.00
I.STILL38	€9.00
VLVT	€9.00
TITOS	€9.00
GREY GOOSE	€9.70
BELVEDERE	€9.90



GIN

CORK DRY	€8.00
INGINUIITY	€8.80
BEEFEATER	€8.00
BEEFEATER PINK	€8.20
TANQUERAY	€8.60
TANQUERAY 10	€9.80
HENDRICKS	€8.90
MONKEY 47	€11.80
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	€8.50
DINGLE	€8.50
MALFY ROSA	€8.00
GUNPOWDER	€8.50

Service Charge of 12.5% Applies to All Parties of 6 or More

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

WHISKEY

JAMESON	€8.00
JAMESON BLACK BARREL	€9.00
TEMIRIS 5YR IRISH WHISKEY	€8.50
RED BREAST 12 YR	€12.00
RED BREAST 15 YR	€16.00
RED BREAST 18 YR	€29.00
RED BREAST 21 YR	€38.00
RED BREAST 27 YR	€92.00
GREEN SPOT	€9.50
YELLOW SPOT	€12.50
MIDDLETON VERY RARE	€38.00
BUSHMILLS	€8.00
BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH	€8.00
BUSHMILLS 16 YR	€16.50
GLENDALOUGH DOUBLE BARREL	€8.00
GLENDALOUGH POT STILL IRISH OAK	€10.20
TEELING SINGLE MALT	€8.50
KNAPPOGUE CASTLE 12 YR	€10.00
METHOD & MADNESS SINGLE GRAIN	€9.60
METHOD & MADNESS SINGLE POT STILL	€13.80
POWERS GOLD LABEL	€8.00
POWERS JOHNS LANE	€11.50
POWERS RYE	€8.00
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	€8.00
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	€8.60
JACK DANIELS	€8.60
WOODFORD RESERVE	€8.60
SOUTHERN COMFORT	€8.40

Service Charge of 12.5% Applies to All Parties of 6 or More

RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3 YR	€8.00
HAVANA CLUB 7 YR	€8.50
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESPECIAL	€8.00
BACARDI	€8.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	€8.40
KRAKEN DARK RUM	€8.80
BUMBU ORIGINAL	€8.00
BUMBU RESERVE	€8.50
BUMBU CREME	€8.00
AGUACANA CACHAÇA	€8.00

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

OLMECA SILVER	€8.50
OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO	€8.50
OLMECA ALTOS PLATA	€8.50
DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL	€8.00
AVION	€9.50
DON JULIO BLANCO	€11.50
DON JULIO 1942	€48.00
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	€38.00
ESPOLON BLANCO	€9.50
CODIGO 1530 REPOSADO ROSA BLANCO	€11.50

COGNAC

MARTELL VS	€8.00
HENNESSEY VS	€8.50
HENNESSEY XO	€29.00
HENNESSEY PARADIS	€140.00

Service Charge of 12.5% Applies to All Parties of 6 or More

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

LIQUEUR

BLACK TWIST	€8.00
KAHLUA	€8.00
ITALICUS	€8.00
DISARONNO	€8.00
FRANGELICO	€8.00
GRAND MARNIER	€8.00
BAILEYS	€8.00
LIMONCELLO	€8.00



APERITIVO

SARTI ROSA	€8.00
MARTINI EXTRA DRY	€8.00
MARTINI ROSSO	€8.00
LILLET BLANC	€8.00
APEROL	€8.00

Service Charge of 12.5% Applies to All Parties of 6 or More

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

COKE DIET COKE COKE ZERO	€4.00
SPRITE	€4.00
FANTA ORANGE FANTA LEMON	€4.00
SCHWEPPE'S TONIC SCHWEPPE'S SLIMLINE	€4.00
SCHWEPPE'S ELDERFLOWER TONIC	€4.20
SCHWEPPE'S GINGER ALE	€4.00
THREE CENTS PINEAPPLE SODA	€4.20
THREE CENTS PINK GRAPEFRUIT	€4.20
THREE CENTS SPARKLING LEMONADE	€4.20
THREE CENTS MANDARIN & BERGAMOT	€4.20
RED BULL	€5.00
SPARKLING STILL WATER 330ML	€4.00
SPARKLING STILL WATER 750ML	€5.50

Service Charge of 12.5% Applies to All Parties of 6 or More

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

WHITE WINE

	GLASS BOTTLE
LASCAR SAUVIGNON BLANC CHILE	€9.00 €38.00
LASCAR CHARDONNAY CHILE	€9.00 €38.00
VIANTO PINOT GRIGIO ITALY	€9.50 €40.00
FOSSIL BAY CHARDONNAY AUSTRALIA	€9.50 €40.00
BIRDS OF PARADISE SAUVIGNON BLANC NZ	€11.50 €48.50
PAUL MAS PICPOUL DEPINET FRANCE	€12.50 €52.00
MACERATO ALBARINO SPAIN	€14.00 €60.00
JARDIN DE LOIRE SANCERE FRANCE	€92.00

RED WINE

LASCAR CABERNET SAUVIGNON CHILE	€8.60 €32.00
LASCAR MERLOT CHILE	€8.60 €32.00
FOSSIL BAY SHIRAZ AUSTRALIA	€9.00 €34.00
NAVARRO CORREAS MALBEC ARGENTINA	€9.50 €36.00
PORTIA ROBLE TEMPRANILLO SPAIN	€10.00 €38.00
MONSIEUR PLUMAGE PINOT NOIR FRANCE	€11.00 €44.00
COLPASSO ORGANIC NERO D'AVOLA ITALY	€12.00 €48.00
CANTINE TERREDAGOLI CHIANTI RISERVA ITALY	€13.00 €52.00
AMARANTA MULTEPULCIANO ITALY	€19.00 €76.00

ROSÉ WINE

MARIUS PEYOL ROSÉ FRANCE	€9.00 €36.00
ORÉE DES ROSES ROSÉ FRANCE	€12.50 €50.00

PROSECCO

CASA GHELLER BIANCO FRIZZANTE ITALY	€12.00 €45.00
---	-----------------

CHAMPAGNE

BOTTLE

CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE BLANC DE BLANCS FRANCE	€90.00
MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPÉRIAL NV FRANCE	€160.00
MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ IMPÉRIAL NV FRANCE	€200.00
DOM PÉRIGNON BRUT 2013 FRANCE	€495.00

RESERVE WHITE

PEAR TREE SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH	€68.00
<i>A Crisp, Dry, Refreshing Wine with Luscious Ripe Tropical Fruit Flavours of Gooseberries, Pineapples & Nectarines</i>	
SANCERRE DOMAINE ST. PIERRE SAUVIGNON BLANC FRANCE	€94.00
<i>Intense Aromas of White & Citrus Fruits. Rich Texture & Refined Minerality</i>	
POUILLY FUISSE LES PRELUDES CHARDONNAY FRANCE	€110.00
<i>Notes of Almond & Vanilla. Elegant & Rounded with Soft Finish</i>	

RESERVE RED

GALIUS SAINT-EMILION GRAND CRU BORDEAUX FRANCE	€110.00
<i>Fruity Nose of Blackcurrants & Cherries with Spicy Notes of Tobacco & Peppercorn</i>	
SEGLA MARGUAX BORDEAUX FRANCE	€195.00
<i>Complex Dark Fruit Aromas with Layered Flavours from Oak Aging</i>	
TIGNANELLO BY ANTINORI CABERNET ITALY	€385.00
<i>Notes of Ripe Plums, Blackberries & Candied Orange Peel. Medium Bodied with Fine Tannin Structure</i>	

Service Charge of 12.5% Applies to All Parties of 6 or More

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS



@OLDFASHIONEDSAMS

WWW.OLDFASHIONEDSAMS.IE
HELLO@OLDFASHIONEDSAMS.IE